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CMM]J01

Familiegruppe
Type

Kaffemaskine
Kaffekande

450 ml maelkekande i rustfrit stal. Taler opvaskemaskine. Dimensioner

(LxBxH): 115x105x90 mm

Logistiske oplysninger

EAN-kode

Bredde

Dybde

Hojde

Produktmal (H x B x D)

8017709323899
110 mm

70 mm

95 mm
95x110x70 mm
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